Food Freeze Dryer &
Production Scale Lyophilizer
01
Compact Food
Freeze Dryer
01 Features:
Compact food freeze dryer, humanized design, small
size, compact structure, high degree of automation, only

05
03 Specifications
Model
Freeze-
drying area
Ultimate
vacuum
(Pa)
Condenser
temperatur
e(  )
Tray
size(mm)
Qty of
shelf Dimension(mm) Power(kW)
INOL-0.5 0.5 ≤1 -75 >10  -55~+80 410x410 3+1 2058 2660x1450x2300 10
INOL-1(T) 1.15 ≤1 -75 >20  -55~+70 480x600 4+1 4788 1640x1100x1830 7.5
INOL-2(T) 2 ≤1 -75 >40  -55~+70 610x910 4+1 9216 2500x1560x2020 12
INOL-3(T) 3.3 ≤1 -75 >60  -55~+70 480x600 6+1 13824 2500x1560x2300 15
INOL-5(T) 5.25 ≤1 -75 >100  -50~+70 750x1000 7+1 22540 4000x1360x2800 24
INOL-10(T) 10.5 ≤1 -75 >200  -50~+70 990x1520 7+1 45360 5500x1670x2800 46
INOL-20(T) 20.2 ≤1 -75 >400  -50~+70 1210x1520 11+1 84942 6500x1980x2800 85
INOL-30(T) 30 ≤1 -75 >600  -50~+70 1520x1800 11+1 131967 7500x2280x2900 160
INOL-40 41 ≤1 -75 >800  -50~+70 1520x1800 15+1 179955 7500x2280x3300 180
INOL-50 51 ≤1 -75 >1000  -50~+70 1520x2250 15+1 - 6200x6200x2900 200
INOL-60 60 ≤1 -75 >1000  -50~+70 1520x2250 18+1 - 9800x2500x3300 230
（㎡） ℃
Water
condenser
capacity

condenser
capacity
(kg/Batch)
Shelf
temperatur
e(
Tray
size(mm)
Qty of
shelf
Material
capacity
(kg)
Dimension(mm) Power(kW) Prefreezing
method
INOL-50F 5.1 ≤10 ≤55 80 -40~+90 1650x620 5+1 50~75 2500x1800x2400 24 In-situ
INOL-100F 10.2 ≤10 ≤55 160 -40~+90 1650x620 10+1 100~150 3200x1800x2400 45 In-situ
INOL-200F 21 ≤10 ≤55 320 -45~+90 1750x930 13+1 200~300 4300x2500x2500 60 In-situ
INOL-300F 30.3 ≤10 ≤55 480 -45~+90 1750x1240 14+1 300~450 6000x2300x2700 90 In-situ
INOL-500F 50 ≤10 ≤55 800 RT~+90 2900x1200 15+1 500~750 10000x2750x3000 120 Quick Freeze 2
Trolley
INOL-100F 100 ≤10 ≤55 1600 RT~+95 5800x1200 15+1 1000~1500 Reference to
drawings 200 Quick Freeze 4
Trolley